La Gamb'Adour

Dimanche 9 septembre 2012
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Nom-Prénom
BASTELICA Rudi
TECOUERES Ludovic
SOBINSKI Henryk

LE PORITIEL Yvan
CRESUT Florent
BROYER Philippe
DAURIGNAC Guillaume
SOUBIRAN Francois
SPOTO Ignace
UFFLER Jérédme
DEROCH Meidhy
FLORES Julien
TEIXEIRA Patrick
ALEXANDRE Gilles
BESTION Delphine

EL FERGOUGUI Farid
CASTILLO-ROS Stéphane
DE LAVENERE Alice
BESTION Thierry
CABOS Thierry
DECHES Dimitri
FRANCO Jean Claude
PERES Joél
SEMEZIES Véronique
LASCARAY Patrick
COURREGES Bernard
BOUJENAH Christophe
FOURCADE Jean Jacques
TETU Pascal
FERNANDEZ Jéréme
DESSAUT Michel
ARROU Kévin
BESTION Julien
LESCOS Patrick
DUCASSE Marc
PUJAU Gérard
NEVEU Georges
LAPART Cathy
DESCAT Linda
PUJAU Simon
MESSMER Laurent
GUILLET Stéphane
NAVE Jayne

TRAP Jérémie
PEDEBIDOU Yannick
PICARD Gilles
PONSOLE Gabriel
BRANDALISE Béatrice
TESCARI Jean Luc

Temps
41' 51"
42' 42"
42' 51"
42' 53"
43' 50"
44' 26"
44' 31"
44' 34"
45' 51"
46' 17"
46' 37"
46' 44"
48' 6"

49' 31"
49' 43"
49' 59"
50" 37"
51' 0"

51' 25"
51'41"
51' 46"
53' 5"

53" 10"
53' 15"
53' 23"
53' 36"
53'49"
53' 51"
53' 52"
54' 21"
54' 34"
55'0"

55' 2"

55'4"

55' 25"
56' 25"
56' 28"
56' 43"
56' 57"
57' 0"

57" 1"

57' 2"

57' 6"

57' 20"
57' 29"
57' 30"
57' 34"
57' 39"
58' 14"

Sexe Cat. /Cat Moy.

M SE 1 16,2
M SE 2 15,9
M vl 1 15,8
M SE 3 15,8
M ES 1 15,5
M vl 2 15,3
M SE 4 15,2
M v1i 3 15,2
M Vi 4 14,8
M SE 5 14,6
M SE 6 14,5
M SE 7 14,5
M v2 1 14,1
M Vi 5 13,7
F vl 1 13,6
M SE 8 13,6
M Vi 6 13,4
F ES 1 13,3
M v1i 7 13,2
M SE 9 13,1
M SE 10 131
M V2 2 12,8
M Vi 8 12,8
F v 2 12,7
M v2 3 12,7
M V2 4 12,6
M Vi 9 12,6
M v 1 12,6
M V2 5 12,6
M SE 11 125
M vi 10 124
M CA 1 12,3
M Ju 1 12,3
M V2 6 12,3
M V2 7 12,2
M v2 8 12

M v2 9 12

F Vi 3 12

F SE 1 11,9
M M1 11,9
M SE 12 11,9
M vt 11 11,9
F Vi 4 11,9
M SE 13 11,8
M SE 14 118
M v2 10 11,8
M SE 15 11,8
F Vi 5 11,8
M vi 12 11,6

La passion du running

Club

Avenir Aturin
Team Gamb'Adour
Intersport Auch
Soublecause
Plaisance

Astarac Fond Club
Karoteck

U.A Tarbes

Juillac

Avenir Aturin
Beaumont

Avenir Aturin
A.C.Auch

Astarac Fond Club
Avenir Aturin

Val d'Arros Adour
A.C.Auch

Tasque
Pouydragin

Tostat

Condom Running Loisirs
Cazaubon

V.AA.

Condom Running Loisirs
1000 Pattes Vicois
U.A Tarbes
Sabazan

Ju Belloc

Ju Belloc
Terraube
Beaumarchés
T.C. Plaisance
U.R.B.R.

Peloton de I'Amitié
1000 Pattes Vicois
Bouzon Gellenave
Oxygéne 32
Simorre

Lansac

Bouzon Gellenave
Plaisance

1000 Pattes Vicois
Montégut

HTAP France
Splach Isle Jourdain
Panjas

A.C.Auch



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

CARCHON Séverine
DELPEYROUX Serge
DELPEYROUX Hélene
MARATZU Valérie
ROBIDOU Patrice
BRANDALISE Anthony
JOSEPH Jéréme
MARCASSUS Ghislaine
NAVE William
LEBRANCHU Bruno
M'TIR Ali

CASTET Frédéric
PREVOT Nicolas
PERES Mathieu
DUCLOS Nathalie
LAFFITTE Christine

BERTRAND Marie Pierre

DARIES Martine
ARROU Christian
LASCARAY Francgoise
PONSOLA Séverine
BOUJENAH Didier
PEDEBIDOU Fabrice
DASSIEU Gérard
ZANDONA Lydie
MENDOUSSE Guy

EL MANKOUCH Malika
DUCOS Serge
FABRIS Alexia
DUCOS Vincent
GADOR Tonton
CANTAN Elisabeth
BUTTNER Jean
PONSOLA Brigitte
ARMAGNAC Corine
JUSTRABEAU Chantal
OLLIER Alexandra
BOULOUFA Sabria
ANDERSON Pénélope
DUPONT Bernard
CARMONA Isabelle
LUMEAU Jean
LENOIR Frédéric
CABOS Gérard

58' 16"
58' 41"
1h 0" 18"
1h Q' 23"
1h Q' 32"
1h Q' 42"
1h 0' 50"
1h 1'6"
1h 119"
1h 2' 28"
1h 2' 58"
1h 2' 59"
1h 3' 8"
1h 3' 40"
1h 3' 42"
1h 6' 10"
1h 6' 19"
1h 8' 31"
1h 9' 4"
1h 9" 19"
1h 9' 22"
1h 9' 38"
1h 9' 59"
1h 10' 26"
1th 11" 11"
1h 11' 56"
1h 12' 3"
1h 12' 5"
1h 13' 51"
1h 13' 57"
1h 14' 37"
1h 15' 8"
1h 15' 9"
1h 15' 10"
1h 17" 10"
1h 17" 10"
1h 17' 25"
1h 17' 25"
1h 18' 55"
1Th19' 7"
1h 23' 36"
1h 23' 37"
1h 23' 38"
1h 23' 48"

SE
V2
V1
SE
V2
HSE
SE
V2
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
Mi
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
V2
SE
V1
SE
V2
V3
V3
SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
V1
V4
V2
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
V4
V1
V2
V1
V3
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11,6
11,6
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,1
11,1
11,1
10,9
10,8
10,8
10,7
10,6
10,6
10,2
10,2
9,9
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,7
9,7
9,6
9,5
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,2
9,2
9,1

8,8
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,6
8,6
8,1
8,1
8,1
8,1

La passion du running

Simorre
Aire sur Adour

Salles d'Armagnac
A.C.Auch

HTAP France
Peloton de I'Amitié
Montégut

Marciac
Beaumarches

Ju Belloc

V.AA.

Avenir Aturin

Ju Belloc

Les Gascons en Folie
Ordan Larroque
T.C. Plaisance
1000 Pattes Vicois
Ju Belloc

Aignan

HTAP France

Juillan

Astarac Fond Club
HTAP France

Val d'Arros Adour
HTAP France

Val d'Arros Adour
V.AA. Foot
Mouréde

Vic Fezensac

Ju Belloc

Izotges

Plaisance

Ju Belloc

Tarbes

Ladevéze Ville
R.C.N (Nantes)
Astarac Fond Club

Izotges
Astarac Fond Club
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